SWECO AB SER. B

SWECO AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0014960373

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
171.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.06% (0.10)

SE0014960373
SWEC B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Construction
Stock

5,446 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

171.30 SEK (715)
171.50 SEK (127)
171.20 SEK
172.10 SEK
170.10 SEK
171.20 SEK
171.301 SEK
136,665
23,410,849.90
1,401

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5541902
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1&0.00
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120.00 w

100.00

30.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0014960373&ID_NOTATION=66219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3aeaf119be350ca2f0dbc8009783b1c3994b12b3f3b369550a8cd2036d92f10b&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73a6f46eec72728eb&time=1729470359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3a35df6a275c1285113159dba0586435f6bfcdbb634348c6c715966c980ea7a&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=af9b0878614e81121&time=1729470359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=177c3d4ad3d75f8d974ebe890de7bd7abdbf458037b0853fb494fbf7e35fd771&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e1d64ddabf004fde&time=1729470359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d437e7b5df6b7f16d7845dfbfbe789ebb9670118c03c412a4c46ee647bed95bc&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4217632eb8f80866f&time=1729470359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cc9a3a1fa628d8cc763916b43760c9e4b82199ee3e8088108302beeb5289e4e&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de07af5b682afbc45&time=1729470359&tool=RSC

SWECO AB SER. B

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price

171.30 SEK

Difference (] 0.06% (0.10)
General attributes
ISIN SE0014960373
Symbol SWEC B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 5,446 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 171.30 SEK (715)
Ask (Ask size) 171.50 SEK (127)
Open 171.20 SEK
High 172.10 SEK
Low 170.10 SEK
Close (prev. day) 171.20 SEK
VWAP 171.301 SEK
Volume (pcs) 136,665
Trading volume 23,410,849.90
Number of trades 1,401
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +48.18% +80.03% +19.54%
Perf (abs.) +55.70  +76.15  +28.00
Beta 0.88 0.96 1.23
Volatility  31.62 32.95 37.15
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 10/18

Hanover 2024/ 08:01
10/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:24

Price

171.30 SEK

14.90 EUR

171.05 SEK

14.85 EUR

14.85 EUR

171.24 SEK (171,474
171.86 SEK (254,496
162.66 SEK (200,629
137.91 SEK (235,524

101.70 SEK (2024/02/12
181.10 SEK (2024/09/26
(

)

)

)

)

181.10 SEK (2024/09/26)
)

)

93.00 SEK (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
23.41 1,401
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223848597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385435

SWECO AB SER. B

10/18

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 14.79 EUR 0.00 7
10/18

Berlin 2024/ 08:06 14.88 EUR 0.00 2
10/18
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451386278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223848596

SWECO AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SWECO ﬁ

Contact Details
SWECO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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